
COFFEE & ESPRESSO

Coffee (S)
Coffee (M)
Coffee (L)
Latte (S)
Latte (M)
Latte (L)
Chai Latte (S/M)
Chai Latte (L)
Cappuccino (S/M)
Cappuccino (L)
Flavored Latte’s (S)
Flavored Latte’s (M)
Flavored Latte’s (L)

$3.00

$3.50

$4.20

$5.50

$6.00

$6.50

$6.00

$6.60

$6.00

$6.60

$6.00

$6.60

$7.00

$3.00
$3.50
$4.20
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.60
$6.00
$6.60
$6.00
$6.60
$7.00



SPECIALTY SIZES

$3.60

$5.70

$6.60

$3.60
$5.70
$6.60

OTHER BEVERAGES

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00

$4.20

$3.00

$4.00

$8.00

$4.00

$6.00

$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.20
$3.00
$4.00
$8.00
$4.00
$6.00

Small
Medium
Large

Hot Tea
Iced Tea
Iced Coffee
Juice
Water
Chocolate Milk
Smoothies
Bottled Frapp (S)
Bottled Frapp (L)



$2.40

$12.00

$3.30

$3.60

$4.50

$3.00

$2.40
$12.00
$3.30
$3.60
$4.50
$3.00

PASTRIES & SNACKS

ICE CREAM

1 Scoop
2 Scoops
3 Scoops

$5.60

$6.90

$8.10

$5.60
$6.90
$8.10

Macaroon (1)
Macaroon (6 Pack)
Brownie
Granola Bar
Muffin
Cookie


