



Cafe Villa

COFFEE & ESPRESSO

Coffee (S)	\$3.00
Coffee (M)	\$3.50
Coffee (L)	\$4.20
Latte (S)	\$5.50
Latte (M)	\$6.00
Latte (L)	\$6.50
Chai Latte (S/M)	\$6.00
Chai Latte (L)	\$6.60
Cappuccino (S/M)	\$6.00
Cappuccino (L)	\$6.60
Flavored Latte's (S)	\$6.00
Flavored Latte's (M)	\$6.60
Flavored Latte's (L)	\$7.00





Cafe Villa

SPECIALTY SIZES

Small	\$3.60
Medium	\$5.70
Large	\$6.60



OTHER BEVERAGES

Hot Tea	\$3.50
Iced Tea	\$4.00
Iced Coffee	\$5.00
Juice	\$4.20
Water	\$3.00
Chocolate Milk	\$4.00
Smoothies	\$8.00
Bottled Frapp (S)	\$4.00
Bottled Frapp (L)	\$6.00





Cafe Villa

ICE CREAM

1 Scoop	\$5.60
2 Scoops	\$6.90
3 Scoops	\$8.10



PASTRIES & SNACKS

Macaroon (1)	\$2.40
Macaroon (6 Pack)	\$12.00
Brownie	\$3.30
Granola Bar	\$3.60
Muffin	\$4.50
Cookie	\$3.00

